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Formularz
HB-3.2-01-00-02

09.05.2018

Wersja: 1.01


Reklamacja  jakościowa


Data złożenia reklamacji
Nr Faktury:


RJ


Nazwa Firmy:
Kod Klienta:




LP
Pozycja na fakturze
Nazwa towaru
Kod                         towaru
Ilość
Przyczyna Reklamacji

1






2






3






4






5
  





6






7






8






Podpis i data klienta
Podpis i data pracownika działu reklamacji
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